
PRESENZE SEDUTE DI CONSIGLIO 
 
Prospetto presenze dal 01-01-2019 al 26-05-2019  

 
 

BELLINAZZI Marco 
 

 
Seduta del 

 
Gettone 

09-04-2019 € 9,76 

 

Totale 
 

€ 9,76 

 

Bellotti Alessio 
 

 
Seduta del 

 
Gettone 

27-03-2019 
- 

09-04-2019 
- 

 

Totale 
 

COMPONENTE 

G.M. 

 

FERRARESE Mirko 
 

 
Seduta del 

 
Gettone 

27-03-2019 
€ 9,76 

09-04-2019 
€ 9,76 

 

Totale 
 

€ 19,52 

 

MELONCELLI Cinzia 
 

 
Seduta del 

 
Gettone 

27-03-2019 
€ 9,76 

09-04-2019 
€ 9,76 

 

Totale 
 

€ 19,52 

 

Prandini Andrea 
 

 
Seduta del 

 
Gettone 

27-03-2019 
- 

09-04-2019 
- 

 

Totale 
 

COMPONENTE 

G.M. 



 
 

SPROCATTI Francesco 
 

 
Seduta del 

 
Gettone 

09-04-2019 - 

 

Totale 
 

RINUNCIA 

 

SPROCCATI Silvia 
 

 
Seduta del 

 
Gettone 

27-03-2019 
€ 9,76 

09-04-2019 
€ 9,76 

 

Totale 
 

€ 19,52 

 

ZACCARINI Christian 
 

 
Seduta del 

 
Gettone 

27-03-2019 
€ 9,76 

09-04-2019 
€ 9,76 

 

Totale 
 

€ 19,52 

 

Zanforlin Linda 
 

 
Seduta del 

 
Gettone 

09-04-2019 - 

 

Totale 
 

COMPONENTE 

G.M. 

 


